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All the major headings are Heading 1 Style. 
This is an example of a Normal paragraph, that is, a usual paragraph that has been stated as Normal Style. Submitted paper should be in English. There is a limit of 8-20 pages for each paper in the Journal. 
The paper should have logical sections, Introduction, Methods and Materials, Results, Discussion, Conclusions and Suggestions, Acknowledgements, Author Contributions, Conflict of Interest, Funding and References, in Heading 1 style.
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Results
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Example sub-heading: Formatting Tables
Text following the Header 2 sub-heading, which should be in Normal Style.

Table 1 This is a brief label that links the table to your discussion (Example)
	Position
	Male
	
	Female
	
	Total

	
	Left
	Right
	
	Left
	Right
	
	No.
	(%)

	1
	0
	0
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	0.21%

	2
	0
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	1
	0.21%

	3
	56
	49
	
	138
	133
	
	376
	40.09%

	4
	73
	78
	
	156
	167
	
	474
	50.53% *

	5
	24
	25
	
	21
	15
	
	85
	8.75%

	6
	0
	1
	
	0
	0
	
	1
	0.21%

	Total
	153
	153
	
	316
	316
	
	938
	100%

	* p < 0.05 
Here authors can enter any narrative or further information allowing the table to be fully understandable. But this is not the place for a full analysis and discussion of the data. That is done in the main text of the Results Section.
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Figure 1 This is a brief label that links the table to your discussion (Example)
Discussion
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Example sub-heading 3
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